
číslo příjmení jméno ročník pohlaví oddíl čas pořadí

32 Hák Petr 2003 M Spartak Vrchlabí 36:02:38 1

31 Waněk Hubert 2003 M Vrchlabí 37:53:24 2
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chlapci 0 -10 let ročníky do 9.3.2003

Kákův memoriál 2013



číslo příjmení jméno ročník pohlaví oddíl čas pořadí

92 Toman Jan 1998 M ČKS Ski Jilemnice 28:02:38 1

94 Novák David 1998 M Vrchlabí 31:08:10 2

91 Hetfleis Petr 2001 M Biatlon Horní Branná 34:05:26 3

93 Zmátlík Jan 2001 M Slaný 47:17:65 4
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chlapci 10 -15 let ročníky od  9.3.1998 do 10.3.2003 



číslo příjmení jméno ročník pohlaví oddíl čas pořadí

155 Holubec Tomáš 1976 M Sokol Horní Branná 1:06:09 1

151 Javůrek Petr 1977 M Apache Loko Trutnov 1:07:29 2

152 Šretr Radek 1982 M Olfincar Trutnov 1:09:05 3

153 Paulů Jan 1974 M Sokol Horní Branná 1:12:53 4

159 Polák Vlastimil 1977 M OOS Vrchlabí 1:20:02 5

158 Bezděk Pavel 1986 M Redpoint Toko Team 1:22:44 6

156 Lukeš Jiří 1975 M Cyklošpicar Jilemnice 1:25:35 7

160 Wohanka Pa 1975 M OOS Vrchlabí 1:28:14 8

154 Toman Lukáš 1991 M ČKS Ski Jilemnice 9:00:00 DNF

157 Mašek Petr 1979 M Fitcentrum LS Vrchlabí 9:00:00 DNF
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Kákův memoriál 2013
muži do 40 let od 10.3.1973 do 9.3.1998



číslo příjmení jméno ročník pohlaví oddíl čas pořadí

213 Vejnar Josef 1957 M Český skiklub Vysoké nad Jizerou 1:11:39 1

217 Pavel Petr 1969 M ČKS Ski Jilemnice 1:13:33 2

216 Šimůnek Jaromír 1955 M SKP Jablonec 1:17:29 3

214 Valenta Michal 1962 M HZS Praha 1:17:51 4

211 Vondráček Pavel 1964 M Ádr team 1:19:14 5

212 Česenek Zbyšek 1968 M Spartak Police nad Metují 1:21:20 6

215 Novák Jaroslav 1966 M Vrchlabí 1:32:24 7
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muži 40 - 60 let od 9.3.1973 do 10.3.1953



číslo příjmení jméno ročník pohlaví oddíl čas pořadí

182 Paulů Blanka 1954 Ž Vysoké nad Jizerou 1:22:57 1

183 Gaudelová Jana 1957 Ž Sokol Horní Branná 1:26:37 2

181 Benešová Jolana 1969 Ž RedpointToko Team 1:42:01 3
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Kákův memoriál 2013
ženy 40 - 60 let od 9.3.1973 do 10.3.1953



číslo příjmení jméno ročník pohlaví oddíl čas pořadí

273 Metelka Josef 44 M Spartak Police 1:25:44 1

272 Javůrek Jiří 48 M Maratonstav Úpice 1:28:20 2

271 Blahna Petr 50 M Ádr team 1:30:25 3

274 Doubek Josef 52 M X Ski School Strážné 1:30:27 4
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muži přes 60 let od 10.3.1953



číslo příjmení jméno ročník pohlaví oddíl čas pořadí

155 Holubec Tomáš 1976 M Sokol Horní Branná 1:06:09 1

151 Javůrek Petr 1977 M Apache Loko Trutnov 1:07:29 2

152 Šretr Radek 1982 M Olfincar Trutnov 1:09:05 3

213 Vejnar Josef 1957 M Český skiklub Vysoké nad Jizerou 1:11:39 4

153 Paulů Jan 1974 M Sokol Horní Branná 1:12:53 5

217 Pavel Petr 1969 M ČKS Ski Jilemnice 1:13:33 6

216 Šimůnek Jaromír 1955 M SKP Jablonec 1:17:29 7

214 Valenta Michal 1962 M HZS Praha 1:17:51 8

211 Vondráček Pavel 1964 M Ádr team 1:19:14 9

159 Polák Vlastimil 1977 M OOS Vrchlabí 1:20:02 10

212 Česenek Zbyšek 1968 M Spartak Police nad Metují 1:21:20 11

158 Bezděk Pavel 1986 M Redpoint Toko Team 1:22:44 12

182 Paulů Blanka 1954 Ž Vysoké nad Jizerou 1:22:57 13

156 Lukeš Jiří 1975 M Cyklošpicar Jilemnice 1:25:35 14

273 Metelka Josef 44 M Spartak Police 1:25:44 15

183 Gaudelová Jana 1957 Ž Sokol Horní Branná 1:26:37 16

160 Wohanka Pa 1975 M OOS Vrchlabí 1:28:14 17

272 Javůrek Jiří 48 M Maratonstav Úpice 1:28:20 18

271 Blahna Petr 50 M Ádr team 1:30:25 19

274 Doubek Josef 52 M X Ski School Strážné 1:30:27 20

215 Novák Jaroslav 1966 M Vrchlabí 1:32:24 21

181 Benešová Jolana 1969 Ž RedpointToko Team 1:42:01 22

154 Toman Lukáš 1991 M ČKS Ski Jilemnice 9:00:00 DNF

157 Mašek Petr 1979 M Fitcentrum LS Vrchlabí 9:00:00 DNF

Kákův memoriál 2013
celkové výsledky


